
Planning course MICRO-372 : Advanced Mechanisms for Extreme Environments

F. Cosandier – 12.02.2025

Week Day Date Month Public holiday Cours num. Room Hour 1 (15h15) - Lecture Hour 2 (16h15) - Lecture Hour 3 (17h15) - Exercises 
8 Monday 17 February 1 CM 1 4 Ch. 1 - Introduction Ch. 2 - Applications Exo. 1
9 Monday 24 February 2 CM 1 4 Ch. 2 - Applications Ch. 2 - Applications Exo. 2

10 Monday 03 March 3 CM 1 4 Ch. 3 - Environments Ch. 3 - Environments Exo. 3
11 Monday 10 March 4 CM 1 4 Ch. 3 - Environments Ch. 3 - Environments Exo. 4
12 Monday 17 March 5 CM 1 4 Ch. 4 - Design Ch. 4 - Design Exo. 5
13 Monday 24 March 6 CM 1 4 Ch. 4 - Design Ch. 4 - Design Exo. 6
14 Monday 31 March 7 CM 1 4 Ch. 5 - Analysis Ch. 5 - Analysis Exo. 7
15 Monday 07 April 8 CM 1 4 Ch. 5 - Analysis Ch. 5 - Analysis Exo. 8
16 Monday 14 April 9 CM 1 4 Ch. 6 - Dynamics aspects Ch. 6 - Dynamics aspects Exo. 9
17 Monday 21 April Easter Monday
18 Monday 28 April 10 CM 1 4 Ch. 7 - System aspects Ch. 8 - High precision Exo. 10
19 Monday 05 May 11 CM 1 4 Ch. 9 - Manufacturing Ch. 10 - Characterization Exo. 11
20 Monday 12 May 12 CM 1 4 Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal 
21 Monday 19 May 13 CM 1 4 Ch. 11 - Synthesis Examples Ch. 11 - Synthesis Examples -
22 Monday 26 May


